Bernme ScHLoTER HALD

BILAG &5~

WARNER HOME VIDEO

Dated March 10, 1992

Metronome Video A/S
Sondermarksvej 16

DK 2500 Copenhagen/Valby
Denmark

Re: AMENDMENT #4 TO VIDEO DISTRIBUTION LICENSE

Gentlemen:

Reference is made to an agreement dated as of December 31, 1988
between Metronome Video A/S ("Metronome") and Warner Home Video
Inc. ("WHV"), as amended ("Agreement") pursuant to which WHV
granted Metronome certain Homevideo Distribution Rights. All
terms used herein and not defined herein shall have the meaning
as set forth in the Agreement.

The following terms are hereby agreed and shall take effect from
March 10, 1992:

Subparagraph 1(f) of the Agreement is hereby deleted in its
entirety and replaced by the following:

"(f) "Video Cassette Devices": "Video Cassette Devices"
shall mean (i) 1/2" (half-inch) video cassette tapes in
either VHS, BETA or V2000 format, and (ii) wvideo discs
limited to those Pictures listed on the enclosed Schedule A
only. It is understood and agreed that Video Cassette
Devices do not include 8mm video cassettes, video discs
(other than those put forth in Schedule A), or any other
form of audio-visual device whatsoever whether now known or
hereafter invented."

All other terms of the Agreement shall remain in full force and
effect. Please denote your agreement to the terms set forth
above by signing all five (5) copies of this Amendment #4 and
returning them to us.

Sincerely, ACCEPTED AND AGREED TO:

WARNER HOME VIDEO INC. METRONOME VIDEO A/S .

(Warne (Dlstrlbutor)
(@oﬁf s
By:

X Wamer Home Video Inc.
747.RS 3/4-01-9

Subsidiary of Wamer Bros. Inc. O A Time Warner Company
4000 Warner Bhd., Burbank, CA 91522

Telephone: (818) 954-6000 Tetex: 4720680WHV
Telelax: (B18) 954-8540




